Prices Effective February 1, 2005 036-13106-007-A-0205
All Prices F.O.B. Point of Shipment.  Supersedes:  036-13106-006-A-0804
MILLENINUM® SERIES
SINGLE PACKAGE ROOFTOP
25, 30 AND 40 TONS
MODELS Y22, Y23 AND Y24
FEATURES:
• Simplicity Control Standard with Intelli-Comfort technology.

NOTE:  Use this table for MLP price adds.
FILTRATION OPTIONS - Model Number Digit 11***
DESCRIPTION MODEL NO. CODE DIGIT #11 MLP ADD
Standard:  2" Throwaway A N/C
*6" rigid 65% Efficient B
*6" rigid 95% Efficient C
2" Pleated Hi-Efficiency (35%) D
*Option includes 2" throwaway filter as a pre-filter.
6  Unitary Products Group
Nomenclature Definition
Matrix Digit # 10
Combination Model Code
1,3,5,7 A
2,3,5,7 B
1,4,5,7 C
2,4,5,7 D
1,3,6,7 E
2,3,6,7 F
1,4,6,7 G
2,4,6,7 H
1,3,5,8 I
2,3,5,8 J
1,4,5,8 K
2,4,5,8 L
1,3,6,8 M
2,3,6,8 N
1,4,6,8 O
2,4,6,8 P
1,3,9,7 Q
2,3,9,7 R
1,4,9,7 S
2,4,9,7 T
1,3,0,7 U
2,3,0,7 V
1,4,0,7 W
2,4,0,7 X
1,3,9,8 Y
2,3,9,8 Z
1,4,9,8 1
2,4,9,8 2
1,3,0,8 3
2,3,0,8 4
1,4,0,8 5
2,4,0,8 6
Use this table only to
determine the correct
code for Nomenclature
digit # 10.
036-13106-007-A-0205
Unitary Products Group  7
EXHAUST OPTION CODES - Use this table only to determine the correct code for Nomenclature Digit #12.
NOMENCLATURE DEFINITION
DIGIT #12
MODEL CODE
MATRIX
COMBINATION
DIGIT #12
MODEL CODE
MATRIX
COMBINATION
DIGIT #12
MODEL CODE
MATRIX
COMBINATION
A Barometric Relief J 2, 5 V A, 6
*N No Exhaust K 2, 6 W A, 7
B 1, 3 L 2, 7 X A, 8
C 1, 4 M 2, 8 Y A, 9
D 1, 5 O 1, 9 Z A, 0
E 1, 6 P 1, 0
F 1, 7 R 2, 0
G 1, 8 S A, 3
H 2, 3 T A, 4

15
ECONOMIZER / FRESH AIR OPTIONS - Model Digit Number 13***
DESCRIPTION MODEL NO. CODE DIGIT # 13 MLP ADD
Economizer with Dual Enthalpy Sensor A
Economizer with Single Enthalpy Sensor B
Economizer with Dry Bulb Sensor C
Manual Damper for Field Adjustment D
None E N/C
036-13106-007-A-0205
8  Unitary Products Group
CONTROLS / DISCONNECT OPTIONS - Model Digit Number 14***
DESCRIPTION UNIT VOLTAGE MODEL NO. CODE DIGIT # 14 MLP ADD
Simplicity Control. without factory supplied
disconnect or convenience outlet All Voltages H N/C
208/230
460
Simplicity Control with factory wired external
disconnect switch with 110 Volt/20 amp
convenience outlet   575
I
208/230
460
Simplicity Control with factory wired external
disconnect switch without convenience
outlet. 575
J
Synthesys Controls without factory supplied
disconnect or convenience outlet All Voltages D
208/230
460
Systhesys Controls with factory wired
external disconnect switch with 110 Volt/20
amp convenience outlet powered through the
single point unit electrical connection. 575
E
208/230
460
Systhesys Controls with factory wired
external disconnect switch without
convenience outlet. 575
F
ACCESSORY NONMENCLATURE - ELECTRICAL
2  TH  04  7  023  24
2 Product Category 2 = Electrical Accessory
TH Family Identifier
ET = Electronic Thermostat
TC = Time Clock
TH = Thermostat
04 Where Used 04 = Commercial Air Conditioners
7 Class Identifier 7 = General
023 Specific Identifier 001 - 099 = Sequential Assigned Digits
24 Voltage Code 24 = 24-1-60
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES - ELECTRICAL
ALL MODELS WITH SIMPLICITY® ELITE™
MODEL DESCRIPTION FAM SUB PRICE
025-38929-000
WALL SENSOR-  Allows remote sensing and control from single or
multiple zones
09 03
025-38928-000
WALL SENSOR WITH OVERIDE BUTTON- Allows remote sensing and
control from single or multiple zones. Override allows setpoint to be
overriden for 2 hour time period.
09 03
025-38927-000
WALL SENSOR WITH SETPOINT ADJUSTMENT AND OVERIDE
BUTTON- Allows remote sensing and control from single or multiple
zones. Allows setpoint to be adjusted + 5 F. Override allows setpoint to
be overriden for 2 hour time period.
09 03
031-09119-000 TRANSPORTER- Device allows over the Internet monitoring of HVAC units
equipped with Simplicity Elite controls.  09 02
2PM04700124 Phase Monitor Kit - Includes Control and Wiring 24 90
036-13106-007-A-0205
Unitary Products Group  9
ALL MODELS EQUIPPED WITH SYNTHESYS CONTROL
MODEL DESCRIPTION FAM SUB PRICE
031-01918-003 Palm to Synthesys Interface Tool.
(Required for communication between unit & Palm Pilot) 09 03